
F NAME L NAME TIME $ WON
Emma Vest 33.494 14.00$     1st
Paisley Weldon 34.499 10.00$     2nd
Paeten Vest 37.133 7.00$        3rd
Cole Baas 38.209 3.00$        4th

Paisley Weldon 44.950 1.00$        
Kayla Van Patten 42.514 L 1.00$        

Gracyn Nisley 57.254 L 1.00$        
Bernadine Rozenboom 58.433 L 1.00$        

Harper Nisley 58.980 L 1.00$        
Tanner Prindle 66.151 L 1.00$        
Kinley Prindle 86.796 L 1.00$        

Payout 41.00$     

F NAME L NAME TIME $ WON
Casen Corcoran 19.915 13.00$     1st

Paisley Weldon 32.502 11.00$     2nd
Paeten Vest 34.066 9.00$        3rd
Cole Baas 43.803 6.00$        4th

Emma Vest 49.971 5.00$        5th
Paisley Weldon 56.068 1.00$        
Kayla Van Patten 39.823 L 1.00$        

Jersey Thorne 48.908 L 1.00$        
Tanner Prindle 50.477 L 1.00$        

Bernadine Rozenboom 53.241 L 1.00$        
Max Schmitz 54.396 L 1.00$        

Kinley Prindle 60.626 L 1.00$        
Cora Chapman 70.709 L 1.00$        

52.00$     

F NAME L NAME TIME $ WON
Casen Corcoran 20.704 15.00$     1st

Paisley Weldon 32.122 9.00$        2nd
Emma Vest 37.985 6.00$        3rd
Paeten Vest 38.082 1.00$        
Paisley Weldon 40.322 1.00$        
Kayla Van Patten 36.176 L 1.00$        
Jersey Thorne 41.664  L 1.00$        
Max Schmitz 48.047 L 1.00$        

Bernadine Rozenboom 49.809 L 1.00$        

36.00$     

Friday Pee Wee Results

Saturday Pee Wee Results

Sunday Pee Wee Results



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
R

W
PR

A

U
BR

A

TIME PLACE $ WON
17 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man Jones 640 Yes NEW 14.637 1d-1 609$     BRF20
22 Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA Corona For A Buck No No 14.986 1d-2  $     517 BRF20
68 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue No No 15.093 1d-3 409$     

85 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr Yes No 15.220 2d-1 423$     BRF20
80 Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA BB Bingo Taquita Yes No 15.240 2d-2 346$     BRF20

108 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Emma Gonna Fly 640 Yes NEW 15.254 2d-3 256$     
121 Danae Diedrich Maquoketa IA Earl Yes Yes 15.312 2d-4 167$     
60 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Star Dude Blackie 640 Yes NEW 15.362 2d-5 90$       

113 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice No No 15.376
92 Kassi White Bloomington WI Gypsy No No 15.397
27 Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge Yes No 3200 15.414

136 Ashley Meyer Zwingle IA Firewaters Design No No 15.421
21 Alison Ragatz Cassville WI Hughey No Yes 15.475

104 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches Yes No 11255 15.491
78 McKenna Wigg Baxter IA Little Red Hickplay No No 15.520
74 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion No No 15.535

111 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Cantbuyyoualibi No Yes 15.541
83 Jessica Conklin Independence IA Eye Cee Passum Yes No 15.542
84 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl Yes No 15.545

133 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U W4501 15.553

132 Ashlee Grady Manson IA Dashing Miss Hancock No No 15.678 3d-1 338$     BRF20
30 Alesha Sveen Whalan MN Colonel Ms Hardcopy Yes No 15.699 3d-2 277$     BRF20
1 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K No Yes 15.765 3d-3 205$     

119 Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Elvis Doin It Again YES 15.785 3d-4 133$     
19 Karsey Mueller Monfort WI Vera Vintage No No 15.801 3d-5 72$       
38 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA Gringos Blaze Yes No 15.807
20 Payton Erritt Callender IA Sassy Trouble No No 15.810

100 Erin Wilkens Random Lake WI Designer Ice No No 15.818
70 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That Yes No 11255 15.832
40 Karlee Egemo Fort Dodge IA Snappy Docs Olena No No 15.837
12 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic No No 14097 15.878

134 Ryan Henshaw Centerville IA Smalls 15.887
61 KELLY KELLER BLAIRSBURG IA Lost Valley Mint No No 15.895
57 Dani Wilson Houston MN Memorial Hickory No No 15.906

106 Katie Stueck Vinton IA Im a Royal Casanova No No 19016 15.923
67 Emmie Rommann Springville IA Spirits Hollywood No No 15.936
75 Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Streakin Six Sioux No No new 15.944
94 Amanda corcoran Springville IA Sera Wicked No No 15.975
14 Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK No No 15.980
76 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket Yes No 15.982

103 Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA Haidas Rey Dual Yes No 16053 15.992
116 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo No No 15.993

Go For Broke Barrel Race $1000 Added Open 5d | Friday, May 10, 2019, Waterloo, IA



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
R

W
PR

A

U
BR

A

TIME PLACE $ WON

Go For Broke Barrel Race $1000 Added Open 5d | Friday, May 10, 2019, Waterloo, IA

43 McKenna Wigg Baxter IA Docs Smooth Duchess No No 16.013
79 Justice Kramer Earlham IA Plenty Poco Val No No 16.022
29 Betty Ann Davis Albia IA Dancing For Chex Yes No 16.031
71 Lisa Caraway Cedar Rapids IA Runnin A Hot Pepper No No 16.051
66 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Chasin Perks No Yes 16.054
63 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA One Good Story Yes No 16.078

102 Alyssa Blaser Bellevue IA Vc streak of perks No No Yes 16.107
105 Sara Balsimo Nowthen MN Poker Play Frost Yes No 17122 16.109
10 Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance Yes No 15105 16.124

2 Karlee Egemo Fort Dodge IA PC Coyoty Run No No 16.154 4d-1 254$     BRF20
3 Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight Yes No 16.160 4d-2 208$     BRF20

59 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Bartender classy one No No 16.166 4d-3 154$     
23 Caleb Moody Mount Auburn IA Cuz Im Famous Yes No 16.183 4d-4 100$     
42 sara swender lisbon IA Calvins Spanish Zan Yes Yes 16.210 4d-5 54$       
25 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL Zans Risky Twist No No 16.213
93 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub No No 16.245
24 Shelaine Rozenboom Bussey IA SB Stanadee No No 16.275

135 Rebecca Culley Marengo IA Desparados Lil Red 16.325
54 Emma Seidel Moberly MO Chico Hills Yes No 16.332
11 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire Yes No 16.346
34 Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Kitty Elder No No new 16.369
62 Alyssa Blaser Bellevue IA Silky firewater No No Yes 16.370
89 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum No No 16.430
82 Alison Ragatz Cassville WI JR No Yes 16.440
48 McKayla Rand AMES IA Willys Leo No No 16.448
36 Danielle Parks Paris MO I May Be A Zippo Yes No 17030 16.449
5 Jennifer Beck DELMAR IA DC French Rita No No 16.454

81 Allison Pyle Ogden IA Munndystreakinshandy Yes No 18009 16.480
112 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash Yes No 19005 16.491

6 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Jets Lucky Rapidash Yes No 16.530
37 Reahna Van Rees Marshalltown IA Rawhide Charge No No 16.590
41 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Sweeping Up The Dust No No 16.614
58 Kayla Spieckermann Madison MO Feathers A Flying No No 16.634

32 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe No No 16.737 5d-1 169$     BRF20
95 Rachel Seidel MOBERLY MO Rosies Makin Memories Yes No 16.764 5d-2 138$     BRF20
7 Sydney Oberfoell Marion IA Current Topic No No 16.765 5d-3 102$     

47 Jack Loving Wilton IA DC Frankie Da French No No 16.788 5d-4 67$       
141 Erin Wilkens Random Lake WI EL Sever Champ 16.862 5d-5 36$       
69 Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl No No 16.885
13 Carla Montgomery Andalusia IL Freckles Spirit Doll No No 16.936

129 Jake Freese Raymond IA Talents Twist 16.974



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
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Go For Broke Barrel Race $1000 Added Open 5d | Friday, May 10, 2019, Waterloo, IA

110 Julie Flaig Albia IA Famous French Perks No No 17.010
73 Kacie Flaig Albia IA Too Te Twist No No 17.017

130 Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC Jasmine Girl 17.038
56 Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Zouri Little Peanut No No NEW 17.153

124 Clayton Sammons Mount Pleasant IA Dun 17.196
44 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Dashin A Firewater yes 17.212

109 Tami Gorton Rowley IA Gallo del Chex Yes No 17.293
15 Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC BLAZING RED HOTT No No 17.334

120 Katie Baker Paris MO Firecrackers Fancy 15572 17.345
39 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA Hot Holy Frenchman Yes No YES 17.354
87 Mary ann Evitt Corydon IA Simmer Down Judge No No 17.360
16 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money Yes No 17.632
9 Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI Clyde Yes No 17055 17.756

96 Chris Fehr Garrison IA Antes Shadow No No 17.855
101 Stacy Bevan BELLEVUE IA Easy Lovin Joey Yes Yes 17.857
77 kailey saunders palo IA streaking frenchmans No No 18.270

114 Greta Huebsch Mitchell IA FK Izzy Flying Tuff No No 15212 18.741
51 Rylee Bevan Belluvue IA Fancy Cherokee Diamond 19.102

128 Mariah Myers Center Point IA Bugged Honor Cruiser 19.234
18 Barbara Haug Corydon IA Max No No 19.679
64 Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero Yes No 17055 20.322
4 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil' Chilly Roll Yes No 22.472

88 Sara Walter Palo IA First Down Iris Yes No 3200 915.313
131 Jana Bean Ft Hancock TX Priss 915.372
91 Emma Jordan Fort Dodge IA Dashing Frenchman No Yes 915.466

127 Jade Durfey Union MO Built Chic Tough 8550 915.689
122 Patti Hovland Maiden Rock WI Sheza Famous Flit 1573 17584 340 915.695
107 Nikki Little Manito IL Red Bug Rides Again Yes No 915.713
26 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA Blurred by Patron No YES 915.762

123 Breanna Ellis Dows IA Boo R27721A 915.849
45 Amanda corcoran Springville IA RR Driftn Jo Zan No No 915.867
65 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious No No 14097 915.869
46 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD No No 915.913
90 Kelly Green Vinton IA Vals Eddy Stinson No No 915.913
53 Nikki Little Manito IL Haskels CR Frenchman Yes No 915.940

117 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Gold San Shadow W4501 915.992
49 Sara Balsimo Nowthen MN SR Corona An Girls Yes No 17122 915.997

140 Danyelle Hovland Maiden Rock WI Manors Lady Jet 15384 27680 132016 916.093
33 KELLY KELLER BLAIRSBURG IA Firen Angel Bonnie No No 916.168
52 Patty McDonah Trempealeau WI SH Doctor Nick Bar No No 916.257
98 Hannah Grace Dysert IA DOT No No 916.269
28 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent No No 916.349
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Go For Broke Barrel Race $1000 Added Open 5d | Friday, May 10, 2019, Waterloo, IA

138 Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 Yes No 916.742
31 Jackie Jackson Craig NE DocsRudyUz 03 No No 916.800
50 Karlie Proesch Clarence IA Flitter Dry No No 916.811

115 Valerie Watson BELLEVUE IA TTT Oopsadaisy Yes No 916.838
118 Lorri Knight Strawberry Point IA Doc 917.105

8 Jenna Elfering Burlington WI PC Anna Won No No 917.332
139 Lorri Knight Strawberry Point IA Trouble 917.362
72 Caleb Beck DELMAR IA Okie Dokey Iris No No 917.483
99 Sheila Sieck Knoxville IA Little Smarty Jo No No 917.674
86 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks No No 16041 917.873

125 Hadley Meyer Zwingle IA Fergie No No 918.408
126 Katie Hefflefinger Monticello IA An Excellent Review HD 928.545
35 Emma Jordan Fort Dodge IA Sunfrost Fantasy No Yes 999.999
55 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Ginger yes No 999.999
97 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cats Easy Money No No 999.999

137 Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Susies A Wily Native YES 999.999

TOTAL PAYOUT 5,122$  



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Fri Time Sat Time Average Place $Won
Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA Corona For A Buck 14.986 15.063 30.049 1d-1 $145

JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue 15.093 15.022 30.115 1d-2 $109
Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA BB Bingo Taquita 15.240 15.087 30.327 1d-3 $73
Danae Diedrich Maquoketa IA Earl 15.312 15.146 30.458 1d-4 $36
Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr 15.220 15.579 30.799

Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U 15.553 15.250 30.803
craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice 15.376 15.493 30.869
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 15.491 15.385 30.876

Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 15.545 15.518 31.063 2d-1 $125
craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion 15.535 15.558 31.093 2d-2 $93
KELLY KELLER BLAIRSBURG IA Lost Valley Mint 15.895 15.545 31.440 2d-3 $62

Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket 15.982 15.468 31.450 2d-4 $31
Karlee Egemo Fort Dodge IA Snappy Docs Olena 15.837 15.794 31.631
Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA Haidas Rey Dual 15.992 15.962 31.954

McKenna Wigg Baxter IA Docs Smooth Duchess 16.013 15.980 31.993

Justice Kramer Earlham IA Plenty Poco Val 16.022 16.065 32.087 3d-1 $83
Karlee Egemo Fort Dodge IA PC Coyoty Run 16.154 15.993 32.147 3d-2 $62
Sara Balsimo Nowthen MN Poker Play Frost 16.109 16.055 32.164 3d-3 $42

Danielle Parks Paris MO I May Be A Zippo 16.449 15.944 32.393 3d-4 $21
Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 16.245 16.246 32.491
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 16.346 16.221 32.567
Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA One Good Story 16.078 16.611 32.689

Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe 16.737 16.263 33.000

Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl 16.885 16.444 33.329 4d-1 $62
Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Sweeping Up The Dust 16.614 16.721 33.335 4d-2 $47
Kayla Spieckermann Madison MO Feathers A Flying 16.634 17.082 33.716 4d-3 $31

Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC Jasmine Girl 17.038 16.762 33.800 4d-4 $16
Katie Baker Paris MO Firecrackers Fancy 17.345 17.161 34.506

Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI Clyde 17.756 16.914 34.670
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA Hot Holy Frenchman 17.354 17.410 34.764

Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero 20.322 19.165 39.487
Barbara Haug Corydon IA Max 19.679 29.805 49.484
Alesha Sveen Whalan MN Colonel Ms Hardcopy 15.699 99.999 115.698

Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC BLAZING RED HOTT 17.334 99.999 117.333
Patti Hovland Maiden Rock WI Sheza Famous Flit 915.695 15.522 931.217
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 915.869 15.406 931.275

Karissa Gipple Bernard IA Blurred by Patron 915.762 15.659 931.421
Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Elvis Doin It Again 15.785 916.172 931.957
Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance 16.124 915.902 932.026
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That 15.832 916.204 932.036

Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 15.993 916.097 932.090
KELLY KELLER BLAIRSBURG IA Firen Angel Bonnie 916.168 16.005 932.173
sara swender lisbon IA Calvins Spanish Zan 16.210 916.088 932.298
Sara Balsimo Nowthen MN SR Corona An Girls 915.997 17.389 933.386

Valerie Watson BELLEVUE IA TTT Oopsadaisy 916.838 18.348 935.186
Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cats Easy Money 999.999 15.445 1015.444
Carla Montgomery Andalusia IL Freckles Spirit Doll 16.936 999.999 1016.935
Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Gold San Shadow 915.992 916.262 1832.254

Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Susies A Wily Native 999.999 918.153 1918.152
Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Jets Lucky Rapidash 16.530 SCR #VALUE!

TOTAL PAY $1,038

DRAW IT OUT 2 RUN AVERAGE, $100 added | May 10/11, 2019, Waterloo, IA



Cowgirl Tuff \ B-Tuff $1000 Added Open 5d |Saturday May 11, 2019, Waterloo, IA

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
R W
PR

A
N

BH
A

U
BR

A

TIME PLACE $ WON
150 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue No No 15.022 1d-1 491$     BRF20
25 Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA Corona For A Buck No No 15.063 1d-2 409$     BRF20

121 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man Jones 640 Yes NEW 15.071 1d-3 348$     BRF20
143 Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA BB Bingo Taquita Yes No 15.087 1d-4 266$     
72 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Emma Gonna Fly 640 Yes NEW 15.109 1d-5 204$     
77 Kaylee Lacina Badger IA Raiders Golden Girl No No 15.128 1d-6 143$     
87 Danae Diedrich Maquoketa IA Earl Yes Yes 15.146 1d-7 102$     

151 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K No Yes 15.169 1d-8 82$        
190 Jana Bean Ft Hancock TX Priss 15.222
36 Amanda corcoran Springville IA Sera Wicked No No 15.242

166 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U W4501 15.250
41 Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge Yes No 21306 3200 15.260
37 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Star Dude Blackie 640 Yes NEW 15.265

134 Sara Walter Palo IA First Down Iris Yes No 21306 3200 15.288
61 Ashley Meyer Zwingle IA Firewaters Design No No 22630 15.301
40 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches Yes No 54905 11255 15.385
56 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious No No 90379 14097 15.406
16 Jessica Conklin Independence IA Eye Cee Passum Yes No Yes 15.444

115 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cats Easy Money No No 15.445
81 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Cantbuyyoualibi No Yes 29383 15.463
48 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket Yes No 15.468
28 Kim Chesmore independence IA SR Royal Kochie Yes No 1970 15.480

155 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice No No 1973 15.493
32 Tianne Bollant Highland WI Hondo No Yes 15.495

160 Kelly Green Vinton IA Vals Eddy Stinson No No 1587 15.498
65 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl Yes No 1632 15.518

175 Patti Hovland Maiden Rock WI Sheza Famous Flit 1573 17584 340 15.522 2d-1 409$     BRF20
129 McKenna Wigg Baxter IA Little Red Hickplay No No 100259 15.528 2d-2  $     341 BRF20

9 KELLY KELLER BLAIRSBURG IA Lost Valley Mint No No 79159 15.545 2d-3 290$     BRF20
103 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion No No 1973 15.558 2d-4 221$     
13 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr Yes No 97490 15.579 2d-5 170$     

135 Eric Baumgartner Center Point IA Paid by Chance No No 1987 15.607 2d-6 119$     
172 Ryan Henshaw Centerville IA Smalls 15.612 2d-7 85$        
169 Becky Koch olin IA Iris Flyin Bugs No No 63389 15.618 2d-8 68$        
84 Jaclynn corcoran Earlyville IL Barfly Brown 15.638
17 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA Blurred by Patron No YES 15.659
54 Katie Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl No No 101863 18092 15.672
67 Kayla Knudson Radcliffe IA Biancus With Cash No No 15.672

123 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic No No 90379 14097 15.675
27 Breanna Ellis Dows IA Boo R27721A 15.689

114 Nikki Little Manito IL Red Bug Rides Again Yes No 15.718
89 Summer Northcutt Milan IL Rebs Buggin Out No No 15.722
70 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA Gringos Blaze Yes No 71213 15.737
82 Betty Ann Davis Albia IA Dancing For Chex Yes No 50745 15.772

145 Karlee Egemo Fort Dodge IA Snappy Docs Olena No No 15.794
120 Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Streakin Six Sioux No No 41766 new 15.814
157 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 10445 15.834
199 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 15.852
118 Tara Kane Garrison IA Iris Spinner Yes No 50297 15.859
75 Lisa Caraway Cedar Rapids IA Runnin A Hot Pepper No No 65367 15.912

127 Sharon Widmer Deep River IA High Brow Amy 15.921
180 Tasha Bjork Colfax IA Mr French Mulberry 15.923
184 Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollos Honor 15.928
162 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire 15.938
161 Danielle Parks Paris MO I May Be A Zippo Yes No 17030 15.944
47 Shelaine Rozenboom Bussey IA SB Stanadee No No 2437 15.956



Cowgirl Tuff \ B-Tuff $1000 Added Open 5d |Saturday May 11, 2019, Waterloo, IA

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
R W
PR

A
N

BH
A

U
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TIME PLACE $ WON
49 Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA Haidas Rey Dual Yes No 16053 15.962

186 Jess Olson Monroe WI Shez Packin Fame 15.965
21 Ashlee Grady Manson IA Dashing Miss Hancock No No 15.970
71 McKenna Wigg Baxter IA Docs Smooth Duchess No No 100259 15.980
69 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL Zans Risky Twist No No 15.983
55 Karlee Egemo Fort Dodge IA PC Coyoty Run No No 15.993
68 KELLY KELLER BLAIRSBURG IA Firen Angel Bonnie No No 79159 16.005

59 Alyssa Blaser Bellevue IA Silky firewater No No 88292 Yes 16.024 3d-1/2 300$     BRF20
204 Jake Freese Raymond IA Talents Twist 16.024 3d-1/2 300$     BRF20
51 Levi Lynn Kraber Ottumwa IA Big Red Little No No 14913 16.039 3d-3 232$     BRF20
1 Reahna Van Rees Marshalltown IA Rawhide Charge No No 100639 16.047 3d-4  $     177 

139 Sara Balsimo Nowthen MN Poker Play Frost Yes No 50638 17122 16.055 3d-5 136$     
148 Justice Kramer Earlham IA Plenty Poco Val No No 16.065 3d-6 95$        
167 Stephanie McCready Marshalltown IA Kampmans Gypsy 16.066 3d-7 68$        
108 Patty McDonah Trempealeau WI SH Doctor Nick Bar No No 16.075 3d-8 55$        
34 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Chasin Perks No Yes 16.082
33 Emma Seidel Moberly MO Chico Hills Yes No 16.086
8 Marissa Miene Toddville IA Coyote dry No No 90193 16.094

22 Eric Baumgartner Center Point IA Midnight Star No No 1987 16.100
141 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD No No 97181 16.137
156 Sara Walter Palo IA Busta Run Iris Y No Y Y 16.146
125 Emmie Rommann Springville IA Spirits Hollywood No No 67608 16.159
42 Nikki Little Manito IL Haskels CR Frenchman Yes No 16.166

132 Jennifer Beck DELMAR IA DC French Rita No No 50344 16.180
88 Mckenzie Standley Marshalltown IA Tini No No 16.197
3 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire Yes No 1632 16.221

133 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub No No 31716 16.246
100 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe No No 16.263
168 Michelle Claubaur Dover MN April 16.295
15 Katie Stueck Vinton IA Im a Royal Casanova No No 19016 16.315
63 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA TJ Roan Boy No No 75809 16.324

113 Rebecca Culley Marengo IA Desparados Lil Red YES 16.363
29 Kaylee Lacina Fort Dodge IA Misty 16.368

200 Bailey Franklin Bloomington IL Gypsy Fame 16.412
142 Kayla Knudson Radcliffe IA Roses Gray Roo No No 16.428
136 Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl No No 19205 16.444
52 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum No No 97181 16.446
14 Ashley Olson Gladbrook IA Baileys Blue Shadow No No 16.456

149 Jackie Jackson Craig NE DocsRudyUz 03 No No 16.461
179 Courtney Thorne Ottumwa IA Jail Break Jonny 84546 16.509
192 Adrianne Fisher Hokah MN Lil Lewis Pretty Pep 16.552 4d-1 245$     BRF20
31 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Ginger YES No 87345 16.557 4d-2 204$     BRF20
44 Stacy Bevan BELLEVUE IA Easy Lovin Joey Yes Yes 16.591 4d-3 174$     BRF20
35 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA One Good Story Yes No 97491 16.611 4d-4 133$     
96 Julie Flaig Albia IA Famous French Perks No No 17623 16.615 4d-5  $     102 

195 Danyelle Hovland Maiden Rock WI Manors Lady Jet 15384 27680 132016 16.640 4d-6 72$        
105 Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight Yes No 97490 16.656 4d-7 51$        
101 Becky Mach Palo IA Flits Bar Money No No 26198 16.659 4d-8 41$        
20 Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 Yes No 7968 16.682

138 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Sweeping Up The Dust No No 16.721
164 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Famous Dark Knight 16.721
163 Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC Jasmine Girl 16.762
116 Holly Hunt Orfordville WI Iris is Bugaboo No No 102342 16.787
159 Tanner Loghry Woodburn IA Showtime Poco Mike No No 16.790
83 Tianne Bollant Highland WI Sesame Streak No Yes 16.813

182 Codi Groth Garwin IA Wussie 16.856



Cowgirl Tuff \ B-Tuff $1000 Added Open 5d |Saturday May 11, 2019, Waterloo, IA

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
R W
PR

A
N
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TIME PLACE $ WON
98 Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Fancys Cigar Yes No 16.858

130 Lauryn Ross Mercer MO Docs Handsome Hank No No 16.868
60 Tami Gorton Rowley IA Gallo del Chex Yes No 39583 16.869

178 Cassie Vandello Ottumwa IA WD Frenchmans Login 16.883
26 Mary ann Evitt Corydon IA Simmer Down Judge No No ? 16.890

124 Jack Loving Wilton IA DC Frankie Da French No No 45080 16.892
171 Laura Kurth Nevada IA MIP Frosty Fruitbeer Y 16.908
94 Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI Clyde Yes No 17055 16.914
46 Caleb Beck DELMAR IA Okie Dokey Iris No No 16.938
10 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA French Intimadator Yes No 33338 8084 16.993
18 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Dashin A Firewater No Yes 29383 17.011

131 Kayla Spieckermann Madison MO Feathers A Flying No No 17.082 5d-1 164$     BRF20
97 Madison Lewis Garwin IA One Tuff Iris No No 100619 17.158 5d-2 136$     BRF20

198 Katie Baker Paris MO Firecrackers Fancy 15572 17.161 5d-3 116$     BRF20
30 Kacie Flaig Albia IA Too Te Twist 17.215 5d-4 89$        

189 Clayton Sammons Mount Pleasant IA Dun 17.224 5d-5 68$        
144 Nicole Meyer Maquoketa IA Hoosier Ace by Coax No No 90130 17.241 5d-6 48$        
50 Megan Meinecke Lost Nation IA Dashing Junior Cowboy No No 100621 17.304 5d-7 34$        

122 Peggy Stevens Baldwin IA Sweet Mystical Josie No No 23150 17.337 5d-8  $        27 
5 Sara Balsimo Nowthen MN SR Corona An Girls Yes No 50638 17122 17.389

137 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA Hot Holy Frenchman Yes No 31715 - IA02 YES 17.410
79 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak Yes No 33338 8084 17.600
86 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Cajo Chasin Rocket Yes No 97491 17.721

194 Katie Hefflefinger Monticello IA An Excellent Review HD 17.781
174 Brody Little Maito IL Laico First Nick Bar 13436 17.836
91 Karen Payne Anamosa IA Top Dollar Seeker No No 23876 17.985

197 Rebecca Burleson Ottumwa IA Im Eternally Happy 18.071
78 Chris Fehr Garrison IA Antes Shadow No No 18.182

173 Harrison Bishop Monroe Center IL Two Trick Tony 18.259
66 Valerie Watson BELLEVUE IA TTT Oopsadaisy Yes No 18.348

106 Brittany Snow Lineville IA M.E.S. Bo Baron Bonanza No No 18.436
76 Greta Huebsch Mitchell IA FK Izzy Flying Tuff No No 54852 15212 18.622
95 Gatlin Johnson Stanhope IA JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun no no d2 no 18.787
74 Jana Edwards Baldwin IA Bold Willow Doc No No 18.888

193 Mariah Myers Center Point IA Bugged Honor Cruiser 19.022
177 Aaliyah Sytsma Ottumwa IA Streakin Money D5 19.025
11 Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero Yes No 17055 19.165

152 Sheila Sieck Knoxville IA Little Smarty Jo No No 2438 22.226
170 Jessica Vozenilek Ottumwa Ia Catch a Perk if ucan 23.239
107 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA Otoes Sun Socks SK No No 75809 23.813
92 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash Yes No 78840 19005 25.787
12 Barbara Haug Corydon IA Max No No 29.805
6 Kayla Knudson Radcliffe IA LM Bullseye No No 99.999

45 Karlie Proesch Clarence IA Flitter Dry No No 99.999
90 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil' Chilly Roll Yes No 32417 99.999

112 Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC BLAZING RED HOTT No No 96756 99.999
183 Alesha Sveen Whalan MN Colonel Ms Hardcopy Yes No 99.999
187 Taryn Hime Ottumwa IA Jenos Poco Doc Jesse 99.999
119 Kassi White Bloomigton WI Gypsy No No 915.001
185 Jade Durfey Union MO Built Chic Tough 8550 D5 915.163
80 Payton Erritt Callender IA Sassy Trouble No No 915.323

153 Emma Jordan Fort Dodge IA Dashing Frenchman No Yes 915.484
39 Caleb Moody Mount Auburn IA Cuz Im Famous Yes No 58150 915.687
73 Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK No No 97746 915.713

196 Stephanie McCready Marshalltown IA Zsa Zsa Zip Ta fame 915.780
146 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Pine Sunset Ace Yes No 33338 8084 915.860
109 Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance Yes No 15105 915.902



Cowgirl Tuff \ B-Tuff $1000 Added Open 5d |Saturday May 11, 2019, Waterloo, IA

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
R W
PR

A
N

BH
A

U
BR

A

TIME PLACE $ WON
128 Amanda corcoran Springville IA RR Driftn Jo Zan No No 915.911
53 Karsey Mueller Montfort WI Vera vintage No No 915.944

111 Dani Wilson Houston MN Memorial Hickory No No 915.957
203 Jaclynn Corcoran Earlville IL Jazz Z dash of Honor 915.978
181 Jamie Kriegel Brooklyn IA Overly Dun 916.082
23 sara swender lisbon IA Calvins Spanish Zan Yes Yes 916.088
85 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo No No 916.097
2 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks No No 70719 15190 916.118

201 Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Elvis Doin It Again YES 916.172
104 Alyssa Blaser Bellevue IA Vc streak of perks No No 88292 Yes 916.193
117 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That Yes No 54905 11255 916.204
57 Lori Blum Rockford IL Perks Flasher No Yes 13112 916.244

126 Jacqui Elfering Burlington WI PC Anna Won No No 50232 916.246
202 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Gold San Shadow W4501 916.262
62 Derek Diedrich de witt IA PFF Perks RocketFire No No 916.321

140 Allison Pyle Ogden IA Munndystreakinshandy Yes No 18009 916.343
205 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Famous FrenchGuy 916.420
43 Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Kitty Elder No No 41766 new 916.457
64 Rachel Seidel MOBERLY MO Rosies Makin Memories Yes No 916.494

110 Mallory Fisher Marshalltown IA Hickory Bailey Acre No No 100431 916.544
58 Veronica Welch Argyle IA Curtis's Junior Dillon No No 14912 916.603
19 Jill Lewis Garwin IA Hooch No No 32408 916.695
93 Sydney Oberfoell Marion IA Current Topic No No 916.793

102 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl No No 62450 916.994
158 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent No No 917.103
188 Nikki Shorter Fountain MN More Cash Now 917.159
191 Gay Ellen Vick vinton IA LO Wilson D3 917.188
38 McKayla Rand AMES IA Willys Leo No No 76183 917.582

176 Kristen Yoakum IA Fancy 917.701
99 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money Yes No 917.810

165 Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Susies A Wily Native YES 918.153
147 Carla Montgomery Andalusia IL Freckles Spirit Doll No No 67868 999.999
154 Kelsy Miller Rock City IL My Blue Regard 999.999

4 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Jets Lucky Rapidash Yes No SCR
24 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Bartender classy one No No SCR

6,814$  



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
CO JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue 15.022 1d-1 107$     
21 Jade Durfey Union MO Built Chic Tough 15.193 1d-2 64$       
CO Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.406 1d-3 43$       

CO Katie Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl 15.672 2d-1 92$       
CO Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA Gringos Blaze 15.737 2d-2 55$       
15 Payton Erritt Callender IA Sassy Trouble 15.986 2d-3 37$       

CO Alyssa Blaser Bellevue IA Silky firewater 16.024 3d-1 61$       
14 Reahna Van Rees Marshalltown IA Rawhide Charge 16.069 3d-2 37$       
1 Marissa Miene Toddville IA Coyote dry 16.077 3d-3 24$       

CO Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe 16.263

13 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA La Jolla 16.556 4d-1 46$       
CO Caleb Beck DELMAR IA Okie Dokey Iris 16.938 4d-2 27$       
2 Patrick McCready Marshalltown IA Check 17.038 4d-3 18$       

CO Madison Lewis Garwin IA One Tuff Iris 17.158
19 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 17.250
16 Aaliyah Sytsma Ottumwa IA Streakin Money 17.724
10 Kinsey Kraber Ottumwa IA Dora 18.064
6 Kailey Saunders Palo IA Streaking Frenchman 18.310
5 Desirae Baldazo Montour IA Princess Sheetan (Jazzy) 18.396

18 Hadley Meyer Zwingle IA Fergie 18.614
CO Gatlin Johnson Stanhope IA JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun 18.787
3 Holly Hunt Orfordville WI Iris Bugaboo 18.953
4 Aaliyah Sytsma Ottumwa IA Kiki 22.321

17 Taylin Bollant Highland WI Duster 22.729
CO Karlie Proesch Clarence IA Flitter Dry 99.999
11 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic 915.372
CO Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK 915.713
20 Emma Seidel Moberly MO Heart Breakin Effort 916.082
CO Alyssa Blaser Bellevue IA Vc streak of perks 916.193
CO Mallory Fisher Marshalltown IA Hickory Bailey Acre 916.544
12 Taryn Hime Ottumwa IA Jenos Poco Doc Jesse 916.546
7 Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Zouri Little Peanut 916.895
8 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent 917.232
9 Rylee Bevan BEllevue IA Fancy Cherokee Diamond 918.874

TOTAL PAY 611$     

TOP NOTCH EQUINE YOUTH 4d, $50 Added |Saturday, May 11, 2019, Waterloo, IA



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
CO Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 15.169 1d-1 104$      
CO Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge 15.260 1d-2 62$        
CO Sara Walter Palo IA First Down Iris 15.288 1d-3 42$        

CO Sabrina Miller Springville IA Cantbuyyoualibi 15.463
CO Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket 15.468
CO Kim Chesmore independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.480
CO craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice 15.493
CO Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 15.518
CO craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion 15.558
CO Eric Baumgartner Center Point IA Paid by Chance 15.607

CO Lisa Caraway Cedar Rapids IA Runnin A Hot Pepper 15.912 2d-1 89$         
CO Sharon Widmer Deep River IA High Brow Amy 15.921 2d-2 54$        

3 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Famous Dark Knight 16.035 2d-3 36$         
CO Eric Baumgartner Center Point IA Midnight Star 16.100

CO Sara Walter Palo IA Busta Run Iris 16.146

CO Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 16.221 3d-1 71$         
CO Rebecca Culley Marengo IA Desparados Lil Red 16.363 3d-2 48$        

CO Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 16.682 4d-1 45$        
1 Jack Loving Wilton IA DC Frankie Da French 16.825 4d-2 27$        

CO Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Fancys Cigar 16.858 4d-3 18$        
CO Tami Gorton Rowley IA Gallo del Chex 16.869
CO Kathy Kuhn Farley IA French Intimadator 16.993
CO Peggy Stevens Baldwin IA Sweet Mystical Josie 17.337

2 Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl 17.602
CO Valerie Watson BELLEVUE IA TTT Oopsadaisy 18.348
CO Greta Huebsch Mitchell IA FK Izzy Flying Tuff 18.622
CO Jana Edwards Baldwin IA Bold Willow Doc 18.888
CO Sheila Sieck Knoxville IA Little Smarty Jo 22.226
CO Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil' Chilly Roll 99.999
CO Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Pine Sunset Ace 915.860
CO Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 916.097

CO Gay Ellen Vick vinton IA LO Wilson 917.188
CO Carla Montgomery Andalusia IL Freckles Spirit Doll 999.999
CO Karen Kester West Point IA One Rare One SCR

TOTAL PAY 596$       

JAN'S SEWTIQUE SENIOR 4d, $50 Added |Saturday, May 11, 2019, Waterloo, IA



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Placing Money
Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Chasin Perks 16.082 1d-1 115.00$          
Stacy Bevan BELLEVUE IA Easy Lovin Joey 16.591 1d-2 86.00$            
Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight 16.656
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA Hot Holy Frenchman 17.410 2d-1 56.00$            
Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak 17.600 2d-2 29.00$            
Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Cajo Chasin Rocket 17.721
Brody Little Maito IL Laico First Nick Bar 17.836
Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero 19.165
Derek Diedrich de witt IA PFF Perks RocketFire 916.321
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 917.810

TOTAL PAY 286.00$          

PURINA 2D FUTURITY SIDE POT $100 Added | Saturday, May 11, 2019, Waterloo, IA



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Placing Money Won
Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U 15.250 1d-1 130.00$          
Kim Chesmore independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.480 1d-2 97.00$            

Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Streakin Six Sioux 15.814 2d-1 65.00$            
Tasha Bjork Colfax IA Mr French Mulberry 15.923 2d-2 32.00$            
Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Sweeping Up The Dust 16.721

Harrison Bishop Monroe Center IL Two Trick Tony 18.259
Karsey Mueller Montfort WI Vera vintage 915.944
Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 916.097
Allison Pyle Ogden IA Munndystreakinshandy 916.343
Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Kitty Elder 916.457

Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl 916.994
McKayla Rand AMES IA Willys Leo 917.582

TOTAL PAY 324.00$          

MVP 2D DERBY SIDE POT $100 Added | Saturday, May 11, 2019, Waterloo, IA



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE SIRE TIME Placing MONEY
Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K Manors Nick Bar 15.169 1d-1 156$       
Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge Famous Bugs 15.260 1d-2 129$      

Jessica Conklin Independence IA Eye Cee Passum Special Passum 15.444 1d-3 102$      
Kim Chesmore independence IA SR Royal Kochie Frenchmans Royal CJ 15.480
Patti Hovland Maiden Rock WI Sheza Famous Flit Famous Bugs 15.522

Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr Ivory James 15.579
Patty McDonah Trempealeau WI SH Doctor Nick Bar Manors Nick Bar 16.075

Steven Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum Special Passum 16.446 2d-1 75$         
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA Hot Holy Frenchman NF French Disco Bug 17.410 2d-2 48$         
Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak A Streak Of Fling 17.600 2d-3 27$        
Brody Little Maito IL Laico First Nick Bar Laico Ladiesman 17.836

Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero PC Frenchmans Hayday 19.165
Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Pine Sunset Ace Hickory Dickory Acre 915.860
Lori Blum Rockford IL Perks Flasher Perks Flasher 916.244

Derek Diedrich de witt IA PFF Perks RocketFire Perks Firewater Flit 916.321
Total Pay 537$       

FULL HOUSE INCENTIVE, OPEN 2D SIDE POT | May 11, 2019, Waterloo, IA



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
3 Joann Haug Corydon IA Keegan 20.542 1d-1 137$         

10 Amanda Corcoran Springville IA Zan 22.274 1d-1 103$         
2 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe 22.394

12 Marissa Miene IA Coyote 24.824 2d-1 69$           
4 Mya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 27.656 2d-2 35$           
8 Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA Fancy Cherokee Diamond 27.866
9 Jamie Kriegel Brooklyn IA Overly Dun 28.615
7 Nikki Shorter Fountain MN More Cash Now 33.216
5 Katie Anderson West Branch IA HR Frenchie 99.999
6 Michelle Claubaur Dover MN April 99.999

11 Craig Dahlen Iowa city IA Miracle on Ice 99.999
1 Craig Dahlen Iowa City Ia Dashing the Fashion SCR

Kayla Knudson Radcliffe IA LM Bullzeye SCR
344$         

Open 2D Poles | Saturday, May 11, 2019, Waterloo, IA



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
R

W
PR

A
N

BH
A

U
BR

A

TIME PLACE $ WON 14.817
17 Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA Corona For A Buck No No 14.817 1d-1  $       491 BRF20
49 Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA BB Bingo Taquita Yes No 14.871 1d-2 406$       BRF20
40 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue No No 14.926 1d-3 322$       BRF20
32 Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge Yes No 21306 3200 14.970 1d-4 237$       

126 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious No No 90379 14097 15.090 1d-5 152$       
147 Jade Durfey Union MO Built Chic Tough 8550 d5 15.166 1d-6 85$         
48 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Emma Gonna Fly 640 Yes new 15.184

137 Jessica Conklin Independence IA Eye Cee Passum Yes No Yes 15.211
141 Ryan Henshaw Centerville IA smalls D5 15.223

8 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Star Dude Blackie 640 Yes new 15.258
1 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic No No 90379 14097 15.272

116 Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK No No 97746 15.291
22 Kim Chesmore independence IA SR Royal Kochie Yes No 1970 15.293

57 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl Yes No 1632 15.334 2d-1 409$       BRF20
101 Payton Erritt Callender IA Sassy Trouble No No 15.351 2d-2 339$       BRF20
73 Nikki Little Manito IL Haskels CR Frenchman Yes No 15.386 2d-3 268$       BRF20

112 Ashley Meyer Zwingle IA Firewaters Design No No 22630 15.407 2d-4 198$       
133 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice No No 1973 15.412 2d-5 127$       
91 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA Gringos Blaze Yes No 71213 15.415 2d-6 71$         

122 Sara Walter Palo IA First Down Iris Yes No 21306 3200 15.418
39 Katie Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl No No 101863 18092 15.503

161 Stephanie McCready Marshalltwon IA Zsa Zsa Zip To Fame d3 15.518
132 Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Streakin Six Sioux No No 41766 new 15.536
14 Nikki Little Manito IL Red Bug Rides Again Yes No 15.557
36 Karlee Egemo Fort Dodge IA Snappy Docs Olena No No 15.569
53 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Cantbuyyoualibi No Yes 29383 15.581
75 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket Yes No 15.582
4 KELLY KELLER BLAIRSBURG IA Lost Valley Mint No No 79159 15.628

139 Lisa Caraway Cedar Rapids IA Runnin A Hot Pepper No No 65367 15.658
100 Jaclyn corcoran Earlyville IL Barfly Brown No No 15.663
124 Summer Northcutt Milan IL Rebs Buggin Out No No 15.671
59 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cats Easy Money No No 15.673
80 Karlee Egemo Fort Dodge IA PC Coyoty Run No No 15.681
76 Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight Yes No 97490 15.700
62 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 104454 15.702

163 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Famous FrenchGuy 15.728
129 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Pine Sunset Ace Yes No 33338 8084 15.729
136 Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA Haidas Rey Dual Yes No 16053 15.729
92 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo No No 15.733

13 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire Yes No 1632 15.830 3d-1 327$       BRF20
61 KELLY KELLER BLAIRSBURG IA Firen Angel Bonnie No No 79159 15.859 3d-2 271$       BRF20
46 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA French Intimadator Yes No 33338 8084 15.896 3d-3 215$       BRF20
47 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL Zans Risky Twist No No 15.912 3d-4 158$       
5 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Chasin Perks No Yes 15.922 3d-5 102$       

15 Shelaine Rozenboom Bussey IA SB Stanadee No No 2437 15.925 3d-6 56$         
162 Tasha Bjork Colfax IA Mr French Mulberry 15.947
134 McKenna Wigg Baxter IA Docs Smooth Duchess No No 100259 15.988
97 Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Fancys Cigar Yes No 15.996
2 McKayla Rand AMES IA Willys Leo No No 76183 16.010

142 Lindsey Kemmsies Elk Run Heights IA CEO Final answer 16.013
28 Bailey Franklin Bloomington IL Gypsy Fame 16.038
19 Patty McDonah Trempealeau WI SH Doctor Nick Bar No No 16.043
21 Eric Baumgartner Center Point IA Midnight Star No No 1987 16.044
31 Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Kitty Elder No No 41766 new 16.061
93 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita yes 16.073

111 Danielle Parks Paris MO I May Be A Zippo Yes No 17030 16.077
121 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl No No 62450 16.084
104 Levi Lynn Kraber Ottumwa IA Big Red Little No No 14913 16.100
125 Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl No No 19205 16.121

Go For Broke Barrel Race, $1000 Added, Open 5d | Sunday, May 12, 2019, Waterloo, IA



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
R

W
PR

A
N

BH
A

U
BR

A

TIME PLACE $ WON 14.817

Go For Broke Barrel Race, $1000 Added, Open 5d | Sunday, May 12, 2019, Waterloo, IA

72 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe No No 16.181
51 Stacy Bevan BELLEVUE IA Easy Lovin Joey Yes Yes 16.201
68 Ashlee Grady Manson IA Dashing Miss Hancock No No 16.206
29 Nicole Meyer Maquoketa IA Hoosier Ace by Coax No No 90130 16.214

151 Codi Groth Garwin IA Wussie 16.220
85 Eric Baumgartner Center Point IA Paid by Chance No No 1987 16.231

156 Courtney Thorne Ottumwa IA Jail Break Jonny 84546 16.232
26 Madison Lewis Garwin IA One Tuff Iris No No 100619 16.240
89 Sydney Oberfoell Marion IA Current Topic No No 16.274
52 Emmie Rommann Springville IA Spirits Hollywood No No 67608 16.302
66 Jackie Jackson Craig NE DocsRudyUz 03 No No 16.311

102 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub No No 31716 16.316

79 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA TJ Roan Boy No No 75809 16.375 4d-1 246$       BRF20
107 Rebecca Culley Marengo IA Desparados Lil Red yes 16.398 4d-2 203$       BRF20
153 Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC Jasmine Girl 16.417 4d-3 161$       BRF20
135 Mary ann Evitt Corydon IA Simmer Down Judge No No ? 16.433 4d-4  $       119 
38 Sara Balsimo Nowthen MN Poker Play Frost Yes No 50638 17122 16.446 4d-5 76$         
34 Becky Koch olin IA Iris Flyin Bugs No No 63389 16.447 4d-6 42$         
33 Lauryn Ross Mercer MO Docs Handsome Hank No No 16.503

148 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA La Jolla 16.518
81 Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 Yes No 7968 16.568
30 Marissa Miene Toddville IA Coyote dry No No 90193 16.583
94 Karlie Proesch Clarence IA Flitter Dry No No 16.678
78 Jack Loving Wilton IA DC Frankie Da French No No 45080 16.679
67 Derek Diedrich de witt IA PFF Perks RocketFire No No 16.681
60 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Ginger YES No 87345 16.683

158 Cassie Vandello Ottumwa IA WO Frenchmanslogin 16.708
145 Tylia Kaisand Grinnell IA Hooey 16.714
42 Mckenzie Standley Marshalltown IA Tini No No 16.729
86 Sara Balsimo Nowthen MN SR Corona An Girls Yes No 50638 17122 16.743

25 Emma Seidel Moberly MO Chico Hills Yes No 16.845 5d-1 164$       BRF20
37 Tami Gorton Rowley IA Gallo del Chex Yes No 39583 16.855 5d-2 135$       BRF20

115 Jill Lewis Garwin IA Hooch No No 32408 16.911 5d-3 107$       BRF20
146 Tayler Wessley Parkersburg IA Lucky Charmed 16.950 5d-4 79$         
150 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA Hot Holy Frenchman Yes No 31715 - IA02 YES 16.974 5d-5 51$         
105 Valerie Watson BELLEVUE IA TTT Oopsadaisy Yes No 16.993 5d-6 28$         
11 Karen Payne Anamosa IA Top Dollar Seeker No No 23876 17.008

114 Becky Mach Palo IA Flits Bar Money No No 26198 17.037
10 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA Otoes Sun Socks SK No No 75809 17.044
7 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money Yes No 17.074

159 Katie Baker Paris MO Firecrackers Fancy 15572 17.077
154 Jake Freese Raymond IA Talents Twist 17.158
128 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash Yes No 78840 19005 17.194
108 Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI Clyde Yes No 17055 17.269
99 Sheila Sieck Knoxville IA Little Smarty Jo No No 2438 17.295

110 Greta Huebsch Mitchell IA FK Izzy Flying Tuff No No 54852 15212 17.335
160 Aaliyah Sytsma Ottumwa IA Streakin Money D5 17.354

6 Brody Little Manito IL Liaco First Nick Bar Yes No 17.394
152 Gay Ellen Vick Vinton IA LO Wilson D3 17.419
117 Rachel Seidel MOBERLY MO Rosies Makin Memories Yes No 17.468
143 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Famous Dark Knight 17.506
95 Kayla Spieckermann Madison MO Feathers A Flying No No 17.660

118 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Dashin A Firewater No Yes 29383 17.754
157 Rebecca Burleson Ottumwa IA Im Eternally Happy 18.098
12 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil' Chilly Roll Yes No 32417 18.553
3 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak Yes No 33338 8084 18.736

16 Barbara Haug Corydon IA Max No No 19.012
144 Jessica Vozenilek Ottumwa Ia Catch a Perk if ucan 19.341
103 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Sweeping Up The Dust No No 21.639



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
R

W
PR

A
N

BH
A

U
BR

A

TIME PLACE $ WON 14.817

Go For Broke Barrel Race, $1000 Added, Open 5d | Sunday, May 12, 2019, Waterloo, IA

55 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Extreme Firefighter No No 25.911
24 Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC BLAZING RED HOTT No No 96756 99.999
44 Tanner Loghry Woodburn IA Showtime Poco Mike No No 99.999
83 Carla Montgomery Andalusia IL Freckles Spirit Doll No No 67868 99.999
84 Alesha Sveen Whalan MN Colonel Ms Hardcopy Yes No 99.999
90 Tara Kane Garrison IA Iris Spinner Yes No 50297 99.999

131 Allison Pyle Ogden IA Munndystreakinshandy Yes No 18009 99.999
43 McKenna Wigg Baxter IA Little Red Hickplay No No 100259 915.279

127 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man Jones 640 Yes new 915.289
119 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr Yes No 97490 915.513
74 Kelly Green Vinton IA Vals Eddy Stinson No No 1587 915.556
41 Amanda corcoran Springville IA Sera Wicked No No 915.579
35 Brooke Akers Gladstone IL Snowbound Boogie No No 87776 915.613
58 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent No No 915.845

140 Stephanie McCready Marshalltwon IA Kapmans Gypsy d3 915.846
63 Jaclyn Corcoran Earlville IL Jazz Z Dash Of Honor No No 915.914
96 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks No No 70719 15190 915.937

123 Mallory Fisher Marshalltown IA Bold tialero No No 100431 915.986
77 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches Yes No 54905 11255 916.043

138 Dani Wilson Houston MN Memorial Hickory No No 916.050
9 Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris No No 916.067

65 Mallory Fisher Marshalltown IA Hickory Bailey Acre No No 100431 916.071
109 Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance Yes No 15105 916.088
64 Veronica Welch Argyle IA Curtis's Junior Dillon No No 14912 916.159
98 Alyssa Blaser Bellevue IA Vc streak of perks No No 88292 Yes 916.347
82 Caleb Moody Mount Auburn IA Cuz Im Famous Yes No 58150 916.350

113 Justice Kramer Earlham IA Plenty Poco Val No No 916.497
18 Ashley Olson Gladbrook IA Baileys Blue Shadow No No 916.761
70 Sharon Widmer Deep River IA High Brow Amy 916.773

130 sara swender lisbon IA Calvins Spanish Zan Yes Yes 916.798
50 Alyssa Blaser Bellevue IA Silky firewater No No 88292 Yes 916.891
54 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K No Yes 916.929

106 Megan Meinecke Lost Nation IA Dashing Junior Cowboy No No 100621 917.016
120 Gatlin johnson Stanhope IA JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun 918.031
27 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That Yes No 54905 11255 918.063
88 Chris Fehr Garrison IA Antes Shadow No No 918.348
69 Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero Yes No 17055 919.700
23 Brittany Snow Lineville IA M.E.S. Bo Baron Bonanza No No 920.141
87 Amanda corcoran Springville IA RR Driftn Jo Zan No No 923.341

149 Taryn Hime Ottumwa IA Jenos Poco Doc Jessie 999.999
155 Clayton Sammons Mount Pleasant IA Dun D5 999.999
20 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Cajo Chasin Rocket Yes No 97491 scr
45 Reahna Van Rees Marshalltown IA Rawhide Charge No No 100639 SCR
56 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA One Good Story Yes No 97491 scr
71 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion No No 1973 SCR

TOTAL PAY 5,646$    



DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
CO JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue 14.926 1d-1 98$       

12 Jade Durfey Union MO Built Chic Tough 14.997 1d-2 59$       
CO Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.090 1d-3 39$       
CO Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic 15.272
CO Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK 15.291
CO Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA Gringos Blaze 15.415

CO Katie Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl 15.503 2d-1 101$     
3 Mallory Fisher Marshalltown IA Bold tialero 15.804 2d-2 68$       

Marissa Miene IA  Coyote Dry 16.011 3d-1 56$       
14 Emma Seidel Moberly MO Heart Breakin Effort 16.100 3d-2 34$       

5 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent 16.101 3d-3 22$       
CO Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe 16.181
CO Madison Lewis Garwin IA One Tuff Iris 16.240

4 Taryn Hime Ottumwa IA Jenos Poco Doc Jesse 16.498 4d-1 42$       
CO Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA La Jolla 16.518 4d-2 25$       
CO Karlie Proesch Clarence IA Flitter Dry 16.678 4d-3 17$       

9 Tayler Wessley Parkersburg IA Lucky Charmed 16.681
10 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 16.723

8 Rebecca Burleson Ottumwa IA Im Eternally Happy 16.850
CO Aaliyah Sytsma Ottumwa IA Streakin Money 17.354

1 Kinsey Kraber Ottumwa IA Dora 17.591
6 Desirae Baldazo Montour IA Princess Sheetan (Jazzy) 18.060

13 Rylee Bevan BEllevue IA Fancy Cherokee Diamond 18.083
15 Payton Erritt Callender IA Sassy Trouble 915.828

CO Mallory Fisher Marshalltown IA Hickory Bailey Acre 916.071
CO Alyssa Blaser Bellevue IA Vc streak of perks 916.347

11 Caleb Beck DELMAR IA Okie Dokey Iris 916.596
CO Alyssa Blaser Bellevue IA Silky firewater 916.891

2 Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Zouri Little Peanut 916.957
7 Hadley Meyer Zwingle IA Fergie 917.936

CO Gatlin Johnson Stanhope IA JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun 918.031
SCR Reahna Van Rees Marshalltown IA Rawhide Charge SCR

TOTAL Pay 562$     

TOP NOTCH EQUINE YOUTH 4d, $50 added | Sunday, May 12, 2019, Waterloo, IA




DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
CO Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge 14.970 1d-1 101$     
CO Kim Chesmore independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.293 1d-2 61$       
CO Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 15.334 1d-3 40$       
CO craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice 15.412
CO Sara Walter Palo IA First Down Iris 15.418

CO Sabrina Miller Springville IA Cantbuyyoualibi 15.581 2d-1 87$       
CO Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket 15.582 2d-2 52$       
CO Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Pine Sunset Ace 15.729 2d-3 35$       
CO Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 15.733
CO Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.830
CO Kathy Kuhn Farley IA French Intimadator 15.896

CO Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Fancys Cigar 15.996 3d-1 58$       
CO Eric Baumgartner Center Point IA Midnight Star 16.044 3d-2 35$       
CO Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl 16.121 3d-3 23$       
CO Eric Baumgartner Center Point IA Paid by Chance 16.231
CO Rebecca Culley Marengo IA Desparados Lil Red 16.398

CO Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 16.568 4d-1 43$       
CO Jack Loving Wilton IA DC Frankie Da French 16.679 4d-2 26$       

1 Gay Ellen Vick Vinton IA LO Wilson 16.763 4d-3 17$       
CO Tami Gorton Rowley IA Gallo del Chex 16.855
CO Valerie Watson BELLEVUE IA TTT Oopsadaisy 16.993
CO Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 17.074
CO Sheila Sieck Knoxville IA Little Smarty Jo 17.295
CO Greta Huebsch Mitchell IA FK Izzy Flying Tuff 17.335
CO Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil' Chilly Roll 18.553
CO Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak 18.736

2 Lisa Caraway Cedar Rapids IA Siri 23.969
CO Carla Montgomery Andalusia IL Freckles Spirit Doll 99.999
CO Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 916.067
CO Sharon Widmer Deep River IA High Brow Amy 916.773
CO Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 916.929
CO Karen Kester West Point IA One Rare One SCR
CO craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion SCR

TOTAL PAY 578$     

Jan's Sewtique Senior 4d, $50 added | Sunday, May 12, 2019, Waterloo, IA
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